Posted
Date

12/18/2018
12/17/2018
12/23/2018
12/22/2018
12/17/2018
12/18/2018
12/23/2018

12/18/2018

Superior Court of California, County of Santa Clara
Bail Bonds Filed Status From 12/17/2018 To 12/23/2018

Case Number

B1261150
BB726972
C1903255
C1902829
C1807459
F1871453
C1639596

B1801073

Page: 1 of 1

Bond Number

SV104955241

SV254956606

SV254958141

SV504958012

T5050718783

5105822932

5273383341

A152219716

Bond Company

ALADDIN BAIL BONDS
ALADDIN BAIL BONDS
ALADDIN BAIL BONDS
ALADDIN BAIL BONDS

BAD BOYS BAIL BONDS
BAIL HOTLINE BAIL BONDS
BAIL HOTLINE BAIL BONDS

VU BAIL BONDS

$10000.00
$15000.00
$15000.00
$30000.00
$50000.00
$96000.00
$15000.00

$11000.00

3/1/2019 12:42:46 PM

Date

Bond Amount Forfeited Exonerated

Date
1/22/2019

2/22/2019
2/21/2019
2/20/2019

1/7/2019
1/24/2019
1/25/2019

1/8/2019



